CCCA-1040-XXX-M
REVISION:A2
                                                                                                     Page 1 of 10
1 SPECIFICATION
1.1 DESCRIPTION
  • Halogen Free
• 125°C maximum total temperature
operation

Typ.
ISAT
(Amp)
Max.
ISAT
(Amp)
Typ.
DCR
Typ.
(mΩ)
@25℃
DCR
Max.
(mΩ)
@25℃
CCCA-1040-R15-M 0.15 42.0 45.0 75.0 80.0 0.48 0.6
CCCA-1040-R22-M 0.22 35.0 37.0 65.0 70.0 0.62 0.8
CCCA-1040-R30-M 0.30 33.0 35.0 52.0 55.0 0.80 1.0
CCCA-1040-R36-M 0.36 30.0 32.0 50.0 54.0 0.95 1.2
CCCA-1040-R47-M 0.47 26.0 27.0 40.0 45.0 1.3 1.7
CCCA-1040-R56-M 0.56 25.0 26.0 33.0 38.0 1.5 1.8
CCCA-1040-R68-M 0.68 22.0 23.0 30.0 32.0 1.95 2.4
CCCA-1040-R80-M 0.80 20.0 21.0 29.0 30.0 2.0 2.5
CCCA-1040-1R0-M 1.0 18.0
19.0 28.0 29.0 2.6 3.1
CCCA-1040-1R5-M 1.5 16.0 17.0 26.0 27.0 3.3 3.8
CCCA-1040-2R2-M 2.2 12.0 14.0 18.0 19.0 6.0 7.0
CCCA-1040-3R3-M 3.3 11.0 11.5 16.0 17.0 10.0 11.8
CCCA-1040-4R7-M 4.7 9.0 10.5 14.5 15.0 12.7 16.0
CCCA-1040-6R8-M 6.8 7.5 8.0 12.0 12.5 21.2 25.0
CCCA-1040-8R2-M 8.2 7.3 7.8 10.0 11.0 23.0 27.0
CCCA-1040-100-M 10.0 7.0 7.2 8.5 9.0 25.5 30.0
CCCA-1040-150-M 15.0 5.5 5.7 7.0 7.5 39.5 45.0
CCCA-1040-220-M 22.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 58.0 66.0
CCCA-1040-330-M 33.0 3.6 4.0 5.0 5.5 85.0 92.0
CCCA-1040-470-M 47.0 3.0 3.3 4.0 4.5 130.0 145.0
CCCA-1040-680-M 68.0 2.3 2.5 3.0 3.5 178.0 205.0
CCCA-1040-101-M 100.0 2.0 2.1 2.3 2.5 315.0 350.0
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
CCCA-1040-XXX-M
REVISION:A2